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Tuesday, October 28, 2025
Voter Count by Selected District and Party

Wayne County

Federal Voter (Y) IS 0 AND Valid Voter (Y) IS |

U.S. Congress ID

U.S. Congress

Political Party

Count of Voters by Party

Uscos

8TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

AMERICAN INDEPENDENT
ANARCHY
CONSERVATIVE
CONSTITUTION
CONSTITUTION PARTY
CONSTITUTIONAL
DEMOCRATIC

FREEDOM

GREEN

GREEN PARTY
HALLOWEEN
INDEPENDANT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT CONSERVATIVE
INDEPENDENT DEMOCRAT
INDEPENDENT GREEN
INDEPENDENT REPUBLICAN
INDIVIDUAL

LIBERAL

LIBERTARIAN

MODERATE

NO AFFILIATION

NO PARTY

NONE

NON-PARTISAN

OTHER

PATRIOT

REPUBLICAN

RIGHT TO LIFE
UNDECIDED

Count of Voters in USC08:

8668

48

196

4965
29
30
26

221

21602

36295

Total Voters on Report:

36295




