

Voter Count by Selected District and Party

Federal Voter (Y) IS 0 AND Valid Voter (Y) IS 1

U.S. Congress ID	U.S. Congress	Political Party	Count of Voters by Party
USC08	8TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT	AMERICAN INDEPENDENT	1
		ANARCHY	1
		CONSERVATIVE	17
		CONSTITUTION	5
		CONSTITUTION PARTY	1
		CONSTITUTIONAL	1
		DEMOCRATIC	8668
		FREEDOM	1
		GREEN	48
		GREEN PARTY	1
		HALLOWEEN	4
		INDEPENDANT	9
		INDEPENDENT	453
		INDEPENDENT CONSERVATIVE	1
		INDEPENDENT DEMOCRAT	1
		INDEPENDENT GREEN	1
		INDEPENDENT REPUBLICAN	2
		INDIVIDUAL	1
		LIBERAL	4
		LIBERTARIAN	196
		MODERATE	1
		NO AFFILIATION	4965
		NO PARTY	29
		NONE	30
		NON-PARTISAN	26
		OTHER	221
		PATRIOT	2
		REPUBLICAN	21602
		RIGHT TO LIFE	1
		UNDECIDED	2
		Count of Voters in USC08:	36295

Total Voters on Report: 36295